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Legal Notice

I WILL NOT be responsible for any 
debts other than my own

MRS. DOROTHY K. DWYER

I WILL NOT bt responsjble for any 
debts other than my own — Gordon 

_M. Bulllnger,_as^of Jan.'_lj._

Announcements 2

WELLS VARGO EXPRESS
Pick VP * delivery service. Par­ 
cel & package prescription*, pick­ 
ed up and delivered In   radius 
of 30 mllei.

No Item to small. Weight 100 Ibs.
FR 8-3031

Income Tax 38

COMPLETE 
BOOKKEEPING SERVICE

TORRANCE 
BOOKKEEPING & TAX

SERVICE 
22/0 Torrance Blvd. ,

FA 8-6815

Building end Remodeling 42

COMPLETE
BUILDING SERVICE

 ft New Construction
•ft Room Additions 
<fr Remodeling ' 
Free Estimates 100% Financing 
Largo enough to serve you small 
enough to know you.

ROGER E. DUTTON
General Contractor

2032? S. WESTERN 
FA 8-5020

ALL TYPES
Of commercial and residential con 
crete work. Complete patios.

Free Estimates
Licensed and Insured 

Day or Night, Call 
DA 5-0003 .

CONCRETL 
BLOCK WALLS

Content * Brick Pmtloa

FR. 9-2025

Schwab & Green 
General Contractors

Remodel   Additions 
Free Plans i, Estimate.!

DA 4-2069 TE 4-5712

Electrician   Licensed
J-H Elect. Repair 

__ DA 9-1493 _ _
SINGLE garage on your slab. $495. 

Garage doors Installed and re­ 
paired. Licensed, Insured. 

OA 6-0887

PAINT average t bdrm Stucco A 
trim. $129. Living Rm. 1-42.50. PR 
3-4094. FR 2-64*3. ^________

WEATHiff^ttrlppInf-screens. Lowest 
prices, private mechanic. 

TE 1-4417

ROOF REPAIRS It NEW ROOFS

FR 2-1310
f»AtNTWG, Res. & Comm.- Ext. ft 

Int. Lie. 8. Ins. No money dn. 
F.H.A. terms. FR 2-4717

Building and Remodeling 42 Real Estate Loans

ROOM ADDITIONS 

Family rooms 
& Bedrooms 

^r Kitchens 
iV Baths

Free Plans and 
Estimates

$  Aluminum Awnings 
^ Aluminum Sidinq 
*fa Aluminum and fiber­ 

glass 
"fa Patio Coverings

100'% Financing

Alter Blda. Co.
FA 8-0376

43

Paramount Builders Supply"

Screen 
Shop

•ft Colored Aluminum Screen 
Doors

•ft 10 Types Aluminum Window
Screens 

i\ Louvre King Windows end
Doors . 

Yr Rn-Screenlng-Repairs-Servlce
 fr All Types Screen Wire by th* 

Foot or Roll
Vhif Our

Complete Shop
Open Tiaturdav and Sunday

FR 4-3428
SPECIALS

Acoustical Celling Tile,12"xl2"x$/8" 
Used Bricks 
Fllntcoat 90-lb

roofing
1x6 Sheathing 
Utility Cabinets

10k ea. 
'%c ea

vi. 19 per roll 
3'aC per L. F. 

all sizes 
New and Used Lumber

Herwood Building Supply
24500 S. Narmandle, Harbor City 

DA 4-514*

Gardening, Landscaping 153

Yard Cleon-Up
i

Hauling
Any odd lobs free estimates. 
DA 4-3706 DA 6-9458

Moving and Movtr* 59

DELIVERY   HAULING
Including trash and clean-up 

FR 5-4204 Anytime

Situations Wanted 
(Women)

CHILD CARE IN YOUR HOMI 
DURING THE DAY 

FA 1-426S

BABY SITTING In mv home. Ages 
2 lo 4. Hours 8 to 6. SOc hour. 

  2075 Tprrance Blvd., apt. H.

WILT CARE for pre-schol children 
full or part time.

FR «-f*84

Instruction 60 Instruction

IBM TABULATING MACHINES
(Operation and Wiring)

KEYPUNCH
(Operation and Programming)

SECRETARIAL: SPEEDWRITINO 
OR GRf-GO SHORTHAND

. -. /- /~, ... IT.IL. i/~. BOOKKEEPING OR
ACCOUNTING: CP.A. ACCOUNTING

FREE PLACEMENT SERVICE 
(Tuition Financing Available)

California College of Commerce
(A Division of Sawyer Schools of Business)

851 Pine Avenue, Long Beach 
HEmlock 6-9767

impToymtnt Offered 
(Men)

Employment 
70 (Men)

"oiffereV
70

"The City of Torrance
Announces

Civil Service Examinations for:

Firjeman:
Requirements: education equivalent to completion of high school. 
Collage course In public administration or fire supresson Is also 
desirable. Must be 21- years of age and under 32 on last date 
of tiling. Must possess a valid California Motor Vehicle operator's 
license. Salary $499 to $546 per month. 
Final filing dale for applicants Is Feb 9, 1960.

All applicants must be cltlrens of the United States and bone fide resi­ 
dents of the City of Torrance for r-.e year. For applications and addl- 
lonal Information apply at Personnel Office, Room »ia, City Hall, 3031 
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